U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

higher and volume of at least 50,000

VOLUME
Mobile-health Network Solutions (MNDR) 2.4M
Aditxt Inc. (ADTX) 288.4K
Heritage Distilling Holding Co. Inc. (IPST) 87.5K
Tempest Therapeutics Inc. (TPST) 687.8K
Sonim Technologies Inc. (SONM) 218.3K
AlphaTON Capital Corp. (ATON) 963.4K
Waton Financial Ltd. (WTF) 279.6K
SuperX Al Technology Ltd. (SUPX) 539.7K
Jyong Biotech Ltd. (MENS) 244 3K
Sonnet BioTherapeutics Holdings Inc. (SONN) 660.4K
JX Luxventure Group Inc. (JXG) 157.2K
Cycurion Inc. (CYCU) 155.6K
Cambium Networks Corp. (CMBM) 1.7M
Nutex Health Inc. (NUTX) 469.7K
Burlington Stores Inc. (BURL) 4.5M
Houston American Energy Corp. (HUSA) 258.7K
HCW Biologics Inc. (HCWB) 207.1K
High-Trend International Group (HTCO) 72.8K
Waldencast PLC Cl A (WALD) 267.3K
Performance Shipping Inc. (PSHG) 272.8K
Ambitions Enterprise Management Co. LLC (AHMA) 63.4K
Biodexa Pharmaceuticals PLC ADR (BDRX) 88.8K
Nomadar Corp. (NOMA) 60.0K
Epsium Enterprise Ltd. CI A (EPSM) 757.6K
LexinFintech Holdings Ltd. ADR (LX) 4.3M
Blue Gold Ltd. (BGL) 93.4K
Eightco Holdings Inc. (ORBS) 3.8M
Cullinan Therapeutics Inc. (CGEM) 2.M
Tat Technologies Ltd. (TATT) 254.6K
Datavault Al Inc. (DVLT) 35.0M
So-Young International Inc. ADR (SY) 1.2M

Lixte Biotechnology Holdings Inc. (LIXT) 411.0K
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Scilex Holding Co. (SCLX)

Zhihu Inc. ADR (ZH)

Picard Medical Inc. (PMI)

Yiren Digital Ltd. ADR (YRD)

Embecta Corp. (EMBC)

Chaince Digital Holdings Inc. (CD)
BitMine Immersion Technologies Inc. (BMNR)
Palatin Technologies Inc. (PTN)

Twin Hospitality Group Inc. CI A (TWNP)
PomDoctor Ltd. ADR (POM)

AlxCrypto Holdings Inc. (AIXC)
LEIFRAS Co. Ltd. ADR (LFS)

American Resources Corp. (AREC)
NeoVolta Inc. (NEQV)

Mega Fortune Co. Ltd. (MGRT)

Sable Offshore Corp. ClI A (SOC)

LENZ Therapeutics Inc. (LENZ)
NuScale Power Corp. (SMR)

TON Strategy Co. (TONX)

Cemtrex Inc. (CETX)

Belite Bio Inc. ADR (BLTE)

5E Advanced Materials Inc. (FEAM)
Rezolve Al PLC (RZLV)

AC Immune S.A. (ACIU)

Baozun Inc. ADR (BZUN)

Interactive Strength Inc. (TRNR)
AirJoule Technologies Corp. (AIRJ)
CalciMedica Inc. (CALC)

Ironwood Pharmaceuticals Inc. Cl A (IRWD)
Turn Therapeutics Inc. (TTRX)

Palisade Bio Inc. (PALI)

Figure Technology Solutions Inc. (FIGR)
PennantPark Investment Corp. (PNNT)
Lyra Therapeutics Inc. (LYRA)

Mesabi Trust (MSB)

Abits Group Inc. (ABTS)

Drilling Tools International Holdings Inc. (DTI)

VOLUME
70.5K
824.7K
228.5K
220.8K
1.1M
268.6K
48.9M
91.0K
272.1K
136.7K
74.9K
273.4K
4.4M
323.1K
58.9K
3.3M
616.3K
21.4M
1.1M
95.5K
537.8K
217.9K
16.3M
724.7K
464.0K
93.1K
751.2K
124.2K
1.4M
82.6K
2.0M
2.2M
2.8M
75.5K
71.8K
68.7K
90.4K

LAST
20.25
3.71
2.05
4.25
1358
9.72
28.91
18.60
2.00
427
244
5.02
2.65
3.64
6.46
446
29.88
18.73
2.86
2.95
127.80
3.62
3.01
2.90
2.75
2.29
3.12
3.95
313
3.30
2.15
33.74
6.03
2.88
30.33
5.63
2.23

CHG

-1.75
-0.31
-0.17
-0.35
-1.06
-0.75
-2.19
-1.40
-0.15
-0.32
-0.18
-0.36
-0.19
-0.26
-0.45
-0.31
-2.06
-1.21
-0.18
-0.19
-8.20
-0.23
-0.19
-0.18
-0.17
-0.14
-0.19
-0.24
-0.19
-0.20
-0.13
-2.03
-0.36
-0.17
-1.79
-0.33
-0.13

% CHG
-7.95
-7.71
-7.66
-7.61
-1.24
-7.16
-7.04
-7.00
-6.98
-6.97
-6.87
-6.69
-6.69
-6.67
-6.51
-6.50
-6.45
-6.07
-6.07
-6.05
-6.03
-5.97
-5.94
-5.84
-5.82
-5.76
-5.74
-5.73
-5.72
-5.71
-5.70
-5.68
-5.63
-5.57
-5.57
-5.54
-5.51



Blue Bird Corp. (BLBD)

Invivyd Inc. (IVVD)

Alliance Entertainment Holding Corp. (AENT)
Creative Media & Community Trust Corp. (CMCT)
10x Genomics Inc. (TXG)

Beachbody Co. Inc. (BODI)

FatPipe Inc. (FATN)

EHang Holdings Ltd. ADR (EH)

Flexible Solutions International Inc. (FSI)
Vor Biopharma Inc. (VOR)

MIND Technology Inc. (MIND)

Monopar Therapeutics Inc. (MNPR)
Clearfield Inc. (CLFD)

Cerence Inc. (CRNC)

Connect Biopharma Holdings Ltd. (CNTB)
San Juan Basin Royalty Trust (SJT)

Sui Group Holdings Ltd. (SUIG)

Editas Medicine Inc. (EDIT)

NIO Inc. ADR (NIO)

Cabaletta Bio Inc. (CABA)

Precision Biosciences Inc. (DTIL)
Costamare Bulkers Holdings Ltd. (CMDB)
CorMedix Inc. (CRMD)

Solana Co. (HSDT)

Oklo Inc. (OKLO)

PodcastOne Inc. (PODC)

Advanced Micro Devices Inc. (AMD)
Geospace Technologies Corp. (GEOS)
Okyo Pharma Ltd. (OKYO)

WeRide Inc. ADR (WRD)

WhiteFiber Inc. (WYFI)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data
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